ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72
AcTtana (7172)727-132
AcTtpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04
BapHayn (3852)73-04-60
Benropon (4722)40-23-64
BpsaHck (4832)59-03-52
Bnapusoctok (423)249-28-31
Bonrorpaa (844)278-03-48
Bonoraa (8172)26-41-59
BopoHex (473)204-51-73
EkaTepuHGypr (343)384-55-89
WBaHoBO (4932)77-34-06

WxeBck (3412)26-03-58
UpkyTck (395)279-98-46
KasaHb (843)206-01-48

Kanununrpap (4012)72-03-81

Kanyra (4842)92-23-67
KemepoBo (3842)65-04-62
KupoB (8332)68-02-04
KpacHopap (861)203-40-90
KpacHosipck (391)204-63-61
Kypck (4712)77-13-04
Nuneuk (4742)52-20-81
Kuprusuna (996)312-96-26-47

Open (4862)44-53-42
OpeHbypr (3532)37-68-04
Mensa (8412)22-31-16
Kasaxcran (772)734-952-31

Maruutoropck (3519)55-03-13 Mepmb (342)205-81-47
MockBa (495)268-04-70
MypmaHck (8152)59-64-93
HabepexHble YenHbl (8552)20-53-41 Camapa (846)206-03-16
HwxHuin HoBropog (831)429-08-12
HoBoky3HeuUk (3843)20-46-81 CapaTtoB (845)249-38-78
HoBocubupck (383)227-86-73 CeBactononb (8692)22-31-93
Cumdpepononb (3652)67-13-56

PoctoB-Ha-loHy (863)308-18-15

Psasanb (4912)46-61-64

CmoneHck (4812)29-41-54
Coumn (862)225-72-31
CrtaBpononb (8652)20-65-13

TapxukucTaH (992)427-82-92-69

https://pnoz.nt-rt.ru/ || pzh@nt-rt.ru

CaHkT-MeTepbypr (812)309-46-40

CypryTt (3462)77-98-35
TBepb (4822)63-31-35
Tomck (3822)98-41-53
Tyna (4872)74-02-29
TioMeHb (3452)66-21-18
YnbAHOBCK (8422)24-23-59
Ydpa (347)229-48-12
XabapoBck (4212)92-98-04
YensabuHck (351)202-03-61
YepenoBel (8202)49-02-64
ApocnaBnb (4852)69-52-93

CtaHpapTHble cBeTOBbIe 3aBechbl Tun 4, 3awiuTa Tena

PSEN op4B-2-050/1

i

Safety light curtain, type 4, PL e, body protection Protected field height 500 mm, supply voltage 24 V, connector M12,
sender: 4-pin, receiver: 8-pin, with Muting function, Connection cable not supplied with the unit.

TexHU4YeCcKkne xapakTepucTuku

CepTudumkaums:

MpuHUMN gaTymka:

Tun B cooTtBeTcTBUU ¢ EC 61496:

Yncno nydven:

PaspelueHne npeaoxpaHUTenbHOro yCTponcTBa:

BbicoTa 3awWwmLeHHoro nons:

Pabouunn gnanasoH (m):

Bpemsa peakuumu:

Yucrno BbixogoB OSSD:

[aweHue:
Brioknposka:

KackaguposaHwue:

HanpsikeHue nutanus (V):

Twvn nuTaroLwero HanpsaXeHna:

CE, cULus Listed, TUV

OnTuyeckui
4

2

515 mm
515 mm
0,5-50,0
14.00 ms

2

Het

[a
Het
24,0

DC



Twvn 3awWnTbl, KOPMYyC: IP65

[MpymeHeHne B COOTBETCTBUM C: EN 61496-1, IEC 61496-2
Pasmep no wupuHe: 35.0 mm

Pasmep no BbicoTe: 653.0 mm

Pa3mep no rnybuHe: 41.2 mm

Bec 6pyTToO: 3100 g

Bec HeTTO: 2600 g

Okpyxatowias TemnepaTtypa: -10-55°C

PSEN op4B-4-090/1
Safety light curtain, type 4, PL e, body protection Protected field height 900 mm, supply voltage 24 V, connector M12,

sender: 4-pin , receiver 8-pin, with Muting function, Connection cable not supplied with the unit.

TexHU4YeCcKne XxapakTepuUCTUKHK

CepTudukaums: CE, cULus Listed, TUV
MpuHUMN gatymka: OnTnyeckmn
Tun B cooTBeTcTBUM C EC 61496: 4

Yncno nydven: 4
PaspelueHne npegoxpaHNTenbHOro yCTPOMCTBa: 315 mm
BbicoTa 3alyuuieHHoro nons: 915 mm
Pabouun gnanasoH (m): 0,5-50,0
Bpemsa peakuyuu: 16.00 ms
Yucno BbixogoB OSSD: 2

aweHwne: Het
Broknposka: Oa

KackaguposaHnue: Het



HanpsokeHune nutanus (V):

Tun nuTarowero HanpsXXeHns:
Twvn 3awWunTbl, KOPMyc:
[MpMMeHeHWe B COOTBETCTBUN C:
Pasmep no wupuHe:

Pasmep no BbicoTe:

Pasmep no rny6uHe:

Bec 6pyTTO:

Bec HeTTO:

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa:

PSEN op4B-L-080/1

I

24,0

DC

IP65

EN 61496-1, IEC 61496-2
35.0 mm

1053.0 mm

41.2 mm

4200 g

3600 g

-10-55°C

Set of light curtain, bracket and Muting arm L-type in accordance with DIN EN 61496, type 4, 800 mm Supply voltage

24V, connector M12.

TexHU4YeCcKne XxapakTepuUCTUKHU

CepTtudukaums:
MpuHUKMN gaTyuka:
Tun B cooTtBeTcTBUU ¢ EC 61496:

Yucrno nyyen:

PaspelueHne npeaoxpaHUTenbHOro YyCTponcTBa:

BbicoTa 3awmiLeHHoro nons:
Pabounii ananasoH (m):
Bpemsa peakuyuu:

Yucno BbixogoB OSSD:

HanpsokeHune nutanus (V):

CE, cULus Listed, TUV
OnTuyeckum

4

3

415 mm

815 mm

0,5-3,0

14.00 ms

24,0



Tun nuTaroLwero HanpsXXeHus:
Tun 3aWwuThbl, KOPNYyC:
MpymeHeHne B COOTBETCTBUM C:
Pasmep no wupuHe:

Pasmep no BbicoTE:

Paamep no rnybuHe:

Bec 6pyTTO:

Bec HeTTO:

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa:

PSEN op4B-L-050/1

i

DC

IP65

EN 61496-1, IEC 61496-2
35.0 mm

953.0 mm

41.2 mm

5700 g

5100 g

-10-55°C

Set of light curtain, bracket and Muting arm L-type in accordance with DIN EN 61496, type 4, 500 mm Supply voltage

24 V, connector M12.

TexHU4Yeckue XapakKTepnuCcTukum

CepTudumkaums:
MpuHUMN gatyumka:
Twn B cooTBeTcTBUM ¢ EC 61496:

Yucno nyyen:

PaspellueHne npeaoXpaHUTENbLHOro YyCTPOMCTBa:

BbicoTa 3awmeHHOro nons:
Pabounii ananasoH (m):
Bpemsa peakuuu:

Yucno BbixogoB OSSD:
HanpsbkeHue nutanus (V):

Twvin nuTarLwero Hanps>XXeHn4:

CE, cULus Listed, TOV
OnTuyeckni

4

2

515 mm

515 mm

0,5-3,0

14.00 ms

2

24,0

DC



Twvn 3awWnTbl, KOPMYyC: IP65

[MpymeHeHne B COOTBETCTBUM C: EN 61496-1, IEC 61496-2
Pasmep no wupuHe: 35.0 mm

Pasmep no BbicoTe: 653.0 mm

Pa3mep no rnybuHe: 41.2 mm

Bec 6pyTToO: 4700 g

Bec HeTTO: 4200 g

Okpyxatowias TemnepaTtypa: -10-55°C

PSEN op4B-T-080/1

i

Set of light curtain, bracket and Muting arm T-type in accordance with DIN EN 61496, type 4, 800 mm Supply voltage
24V, connector M12.

TexHU4Yeckue XapakKTepnuCcTukum

CepTudukaums: CE, cULus Listed, TUV
MpuHUMN gatyumka: OnTuyeckumn
Tun B cootBeTcTBUN C EC 61496: 4

Yucno nyyen: 3
PaspelueHne npegoxpaHUTensHOro yCTponcTBea: 415 mm
BbicoTa 3aLyuLieHHoro nons: 815 mm
Pabouun gnanasoH (m): 0,5-3,0
Bpemsa peakuuu: 14.00 ms
Yucno BbixogoB OSSD: 2
HanpsikeHue nutanus (V): 24,0

Tuvn nnTaroLwero HanpsXXeHus: DC

Twvn 3awWnTbl, KOPMYyC: IP65



[MpMeHeHne B COOTBETCTBUM C: EN 61496-1, IEC 61496-2

Pasmep no wupuHe: 35.0 mm
Pasmep no BbicoTe: 953.0 mm
Paamep no rnybuHe: 41.2 mm
Bec 6pyTTO: 7100 g
Bec HeTTO: 6500 g
Okpyxatowiast TemnepaTtypa: -10-55°C

PSEN op4B-4-120/1
Safety light curtain, type 4, PL e, body protection Protected field height 1200 mm, supply voltage 24 V, connector M12,
sender: 4-pin, receiver: 8-pin, with Muting function, Connection cable not supplied with the unit.

TexHU4YeCcKne XxapakTepuUCTUKHU

CepTudukaums: CE, cULus Listed, TUV
MpuHUMN gatyumka: OnTnyeckmn
Tun B cooTBeTcTBUM C EC 61496: 4

Yucrno nyyen: 4
PaspelueHne npegoxpaHUTensHOro yCTponcTBea: 415 mm
BbicoTa 3aLuueHHoro nons: 1215 mm
Pabouun gnanasoH (m): 0,5-50,0
Bpemsa peakuuu: 16.00 ms
Yucrno BbixogosB OSSD: 2

aweHwne: Het
Broknposka: Ha
KackaguposaHwue: Het

HanpsokeHune nutanus (V): 24,0



Twvin NUTaKOLWWLEro HanpsXKeHUs: DC

Twun 3awmTbl, KOpnyc: IP65

[MpuMeHeHne B COOTBETCTBUMN C: EN 61496-1, IEC 61496-2
Pasmep no wupuHe: 35.0 mm

Pasmep no BbicoTE: 1353.0 mm

Paamep no rnybuHe: 41.2 mm

Bec 6pyTTO: 5100 g

Bec HeTTO: 4400 g

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa: -10-55°C

PSEN op4B-3-080/1

|

Safety light curtain, type 4, PL e, body protection Protected field height 800 mm, supply voltage 24 V, connector M12,
sender: 4-pin, receiver: 8-pin, with Muting function, Connection cable not supplied with the unit.

TexHU4Yeckue XapakKTepnuCcTukum

CepTudukaums: CE, cULus Listed, TUV
MpuHUMN gatyumka: OnTnyeckmn

Tun B cooTBeTcTBUM C EC 61496: 4

Yucno nyyen: 3

PaspelueHne npefoxpaHNTeNbHOro YCTPOUCTBA: 415 mm

BbicoTa 3awmLweHHoro nons: 815 mm

Pabouun gnanasoH (m): 0,5-50,0

Bpems peakuuu: 14.00 ms

Yucno BbixogoB OSSD: 2

aweHwne: Het

bnokuposka: Ha



KackagupoBaHue: HeTt

HanpsbkeHue nutanus (V): 24,0

Tuvn nuTaroLwero HanpsXXeHus: DC

Twvn 3awWnTbl, KOPMyc: IP65

[MpnmeHeHne B COOTBETCTBUM C: EN 61496-1, IEC 61496-2
Pasmep no wupuHe: 35.0 mm

Pasmep no BbicoTE: 953.0 mm

Pa3mep no rnybuHe: 41.2 mm

Bec 6pyTToO: 4100 g

Bec HeTTO: 3500 ¢

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa: -10-55°C

PSEN op4B-T-050/1

i

Set of light curtain, bracket and Muting arm T-type in accordance with DIN EN 61496, type 4, 500 mm Supply voltage
24V, connector M12.

TexHU4Yeckue XapakKTepnuCcTukum

CepTudukaums: CE, cULus Listed, TUV
MpuHUMN gatyumka: OnTuyeckumn

Tun B cootBeTcTBUM ¢ EC 61496: 4

Yucno nyden: 2

PaspelueHne npegoxpaHNTenbHOro YCTPOUCTBA: 515 mm

BbicoTa 3aLyuLieHHoro nons: 515 mm

Pabouun gnanasoH (m): 0,5-3,0

Bpems peakuuu: 14.00 ms

Yucno BbixogoB OSSD: 2



HanpsokeHune nutanus (V):

Tun nuTarowero HanpsaXeHna:

Twvn 3awWunTbl, KOPMyc:

I'IpmmeHeHme B COOTBETCTBUUA C.

Pasmep no wwupwuHe:
Pasmep no BbicoTeE:

Pasmep no rnybuHe:

Bec 6pyTTO:

Bec HeTTO:!

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa:

ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72
ActaHa (7172)727-132
AcTtpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04
BapHayn (3852)73-04-60
Benropon (4722)40-23-64
BpsHck  (4832)59-03-52
BnapuBocTok (423)249-28-31
Bonrorpap (844)278-03-48
Bonorga (8172)26-41-59
BopoHex (473)204-51-73
EkaTepuHGypr (343)384-55-89
MBaHOBO (4932)77-34-06

WxeBck (3412)26-03-58
WUpkyTck (395)279-98-46
KasaHb (843)206-01-48
Kanununrpap (4012)72-03-81
Kanyra (4842)92-23-67
KemepoBo (3842)65-04-62
KupoB (8332)68-02-04
KpacHopap (861)203-40-90
KpacHosipck (391)204-63-61
Kypck (4712)77-13-04
JNuneuk (4742)52-20-81
Kuprusua (996)312-96-26-47

Marnutoropck (3519)55-03-13
MockBa (495)268-04-70
MypmaHck (8152)59-64-93

Ha6epexHble YenHbl (8552)20-53-41
HwxHuin Hosropoa (831)429-08-12

HoBoky3Heuk (3843)20-46-81
HoBocubupck (383)227-86-73
Omck (3812)21-46-40

Open (4862)44-53-42
OpeHGypr (3532)37-68-04
Mensa (8412)22-31-16
Kasaxcran (772)734-952-31

24,0

DC

IP65

EN 61496-1, IEC 61496-2
35.0 mm

653.0 mm

41.2 mm

6100 g

5600 g

-10-55°C

Mepmb (342)205-81-47
PocToB-Ha-[loHy (863)308-18-15
PsasaHb (4912)46-61-64
Camapa (846)206-03-16
CaHkT-lMeTepbypr (812)309-46-40
CapatoB (845)249-38-78
CeBactononb (8692)22-31-93
Cumdpepononb (3652)67-13-56
CmoneHck (4812)29-41-54
Coun (862)225-72-31
CraBpononb (8652)20-65-13
TapxukuctaH (992)427-82-92-69

https://pnoz.nt-rt.ru/ || pzh@nt-rt.ru

CypryTt (3462)77-98-35
TBepb (4822)63-31-35
Tomck (3822)98-41-53
Tyna (4872)74-02-29
TomeHb (3452)66-21-18
YnbAHOBCK (8422)24-23-59
Yepa (347)229-48-12
Xa6apoBck (4212)92-98-04
YenabuHck (351)202-03-61
YepenoBey (8202)49-02-64
ApocnaBnb (4852)69-52-93



